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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is g]ubllc Information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation {(Q{(a l}:% (Q \(LM
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Office sought or ballot question [ om M\BD(OY\,QJ( - District L/
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report Z { f /9 9’26
Final report from_o (0 9 3 9
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ ((f)}. UuS.00D TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND sl.LCO_O_-Qg

IN-KIND $

TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED =
$ l {er LMEDD

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Name

For Office Use Only:

ToraL () 247, 7.3

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution




DATE
3/9/2022
3/10/2022
3/11/2022
3/18/2022
3/19/2022
3/28/2022
5/11/2022
5/17/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/25/2022
5/27/2022
6/3/2022
6/5/2022
6/7/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/13/2022
6/20/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/15/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/23/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/26/2022

REASON
Postage
Strawberry Fest Parade
Thank you cards
Website development
Website hosting and security reimbursement
Printing
Map
Filing fee
Printing
Items for fundraiser
Postage
Food for fundraiser
Car magnets
Website Development and hosting
Parade
Lawn signs
T-shirts
Candy for parade
Domain/email registration fee
Lawn signs
Postage
Printing
Taxes for signs
Purchased photos and buttons from Senate campaign
Copies
Copies and marker
Fees paid to PayPal in 2022
Lawn sign materials
Lawn sign materials
Lit Piece

AMOUNT
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97.80
85.00
38.12
200.00
288.87
502.14
10.00
50.00
1,930.70
12.08
58.00
169.66
170.00
200.00
75.00
1,798.53
215.25
96.55
72.00
1,450.00
58.00
589.24
143.37
300.00
45.00
6.76
182.63
24.66
32.20
1,346.17
10,247.73



DATE
3/15/2022 Sue Kunz
3/16/2022 Ken Brittian
3/27/2022 Sue Stechmann

3/27/2022 Pam Neary and Court Storey

4/15/2022 Corb Hopkins
5/25/2022 Nick Frentz
5/25/2022 AFSCME Council 5

5/26/2022 Niphone Phommaras
5/26/2022 Sheletta Brundidge
5/26/2022 Pam Neary and Court Storey
5/26/2022 St. Paul Pipefitters 455

5/30/2022 Miriam Simmons
6/1/2022 TEAMSTERS 120

6/2/2022 Sprinkler Fitters Local 417

6/7/2022 Robert Newby
6/8/2022 Carpenters
6/14/2022 Pipe Trades

6/14/2022 Sheet Metal Workers Pac 10

6/20/2022 Plumbers Local Union #34

7/12/2022 IBEW State Council PAC

7/12/2022 Internaltional Union of Operating Engineers Local 49 State PAC

7/12/2022 Sue Kunz
7/21/2022 TEAMSTERS 32

7/21/2022 Minnesota Police and Peace Officers Association

7/21/2022 IBEW Local 292
7/28/2022 Shawn Brundidge

NAME

ADDRESS
2799 Wimbledon Ridge
9630 78th Street S
32588 361st Ave
1030 Indian Trail S
1790 1st Ave
26 Sandi Ct
300 Hardman Avenue S
957 1st Street
7342 Jorgensen Ave S
1030 Indian Trail S
1301 Lorient Street
13960 47th St N
9422 Ulysses Street NE
1404 Central Avenue NE
7124 Granada Ave
700 Olive Street

4402 Airpark Blvd #30599

1681 E. Cope Ave

353 W. 7th Street, Ste 104

445 Etna Street Ste 61

2829 Anthony Lane South

2799 Wimbledon Ridge

3001 University Ave S.E., Ste 510

525 Park Street, Ste 250
6700 W. Broadway Ave
7342 Jorgensen Ave S

CITY
Woodbury
Cottage Grove
Lake City
Afton
Newport
North Mankato
South St. Paul
St. Paul Park
Cottage Grove
Afton
St. Paul
Stillwater
Blaine
Minneapolis
Cottage Grove
St. Paul
Duluth
Maplewood
St. Paul
St. Paul
Minneapolis
Woodbury
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Brooklyn Park
Cottage Grove

STATE
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

ZIP
55125
55016
55041
55001
55055
56003
55075

55016
55001
55117
55082
55434
55413
55016
55130
55811
55109
55102
55106
55418
55125
55414
55103
55428
55016

AMOUNT
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100.00
300.00
400.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
300.00
200.00
600.00
200.00
600.00
250.00
600.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
250.00
100.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

Retired
3M
Retired
Retired
Retired
Attorney

Small business owner
Small business owner
Retired
Retired

Retired

Retired

Executive





