

DATE	REASON	AMOUNT
3/9/2022	Postage	\$ 97.80
3/10/2022	Strawberry Fest Parade	\$ 85.00
3/11/2022	Thank you cards	\$ 38.12
3/18/2022	Website development	\$ 200.00
3/19/2022	Website hosting and security reimbursement	\$ 288.87
3/28/2022	Printing	\$ 502.14
5/11/2022	Map	\$ 10.00
5/17/2022	Filing fee	\$ 50.00
5/25/2022	Printing	\$ 1,930.70
5/25/2022	Items for fundraiser	\$ 12.08
5/25/2022	Postage	\$ 58.00
5/27/2022	Food for fundraiser	\$ 169.66
6/3/2022	Car magnets	\$ 170.00
6/5/2022	Website Development and hosting	\$ 200.00
6/7/2022	Parade	\$ 75.00
6/9/2022	Lawn signs	\$ 1,798.53
6/9/2022	T-shirts	\$ 215.25
6/13/2022	Candy for parade	\$ 96.55
6/20/2022	Domain/email registration fee	\$ 72.00
6/26/2022	Lawn signs	\$ 1,450.00
6/26/2022	Postage	\$ 58.00
7/7/2022	Printing	\$ 589.24
7/7/2022	Taxes for signs	\$ 143.37
7/15/2022	Purchased photos and buttons from Senate campaign	\$ 300.00
7/21/2022	Copies	\$ 45.00
7/21/2022	Copies and marker	\$ 6.76
7/23/2022	Fees paid to PayPal in 2022	\$ 182.63
7/25/2022	Lawn sign materials	\$ 24.66
7/25/2022	Lawn sign materials	\$ 32.20
7/26/2022	Lit Piece	\$ 1,346.17
		\$ 10,247.73

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	AMOUNT	
3/15/2022	Sue Kunz	2799 Wimbleton Ridge	Woodbury	MN	55125	\$ 100.00	Retired
3/16/2022	Ken Brittian	9630 78th Street S	Cottage Grove	MN	55016	\$ 300.00	3M
3/27/2022	Sue Stechmann	32588 361st Ave	Lake City	MN	55041	\$ 400.00	Retired
3/27/2022	Pam Neary and Court Storey	1030 Indian Trail S	Afton	MN	55001	\$ 200.00	Retired
4/15/2022	Corb Hopkins	1790 1st Ave	Newport	MN	55055	\$ 300.00	Retired
5/25/2022	Nick Frenz	26 Sandi Ct	North Mankato	MN	56003	\$ 250.00	Attorney
5/25/2022	AFSCME Council 5	300 Hardman Avenue S	South St. Paul	MN	55075	\$ 300.00	
5/26/2022	Niphone Phommaras	957 1st Street	St. Paul Park	MN		\$ 200.00	Small business owner
5/26/2022	Sheletta Brundidge	7342 Jorgensen Ave S	Cottage Grove	MN	55016	\$ 600.00	Small business owner
5/26/2022	Pam Neary and Court Storey	1030 Indian Trail S	Afton	MN	55001	\$ 200.00	Retired
5/26/2022	St. Paul Pipefitters 455	1301 Lorient Street	St. Paul	MN	55117	\$ 600.00	
5/30/2022	Miriam Simmons	13960 47th St N	Stillwater	MN	55082	\$ 250.00	Retired
6/1/2022	TEAMSTERS 120	9422 Ulysses Street NE	Blaine	MN	55434	\$ 600.00	
6/2/2022	Sprinkler Fitters Local 417	1404 Central Avenue NE	Minneapolis	MN	55413	\$ 500.00	
6/7/2022	Robert Newby	7124 Granada Ave	Cottage Grove	MN	55016	\$ 250.00	Retired
6/8/2022	Carpenters	700 Olive Street	St. Paul	MN	55130	\$ 500.00	
6/14/2022	Pipe Trades	4402 Airpark Blvd #30599	Duluth	MN	55811	\$ 500.00	
6/14/2022	Sheet Metal Workers Pac 10	1681 E. Cope Ave	Maplewood	MN	55109	\$ 600.00	
6/20/2022	Plumbers Local Union #34	353 W. 7th Street, Ste 104	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$ 600.00	
7/12/2022	IBEW State Council PAC	445 Etna Street Ste 61	St. Paul	MN	55106	\$ 600.00	
7/12/2022	International Union of Operating Engineers Local 49 State PAC	2829 Anthony Lane South	Minneapolis	MN	55418	\$ 250.00	
7/12/2022	Sue Kunz	2799 Wimbleton Ridge	Woodbury	MN	55125	\$ 100.00	Retired
7/21/2022	TEAMSTERS 32	3001 University Ave S.E., Ste 510	Minneapolis	MN	55414	\$ 600.00	
7/21/2022	Minnesota Police and Peace Officers Association	525 Park Street, Ste 250	St. Paul	MN	55103	\$ 600.00	
7/21/2022	IBEW Local 292	6700 W. Broadway Ave	Brooklyn Park	MN	55428	\$ 600.00	
7/28/2022	Shawn Brundidge	7342 Jorgensen Ave S	Cottage Grove	MN	55016	\$ 600.00	Executive